e DIETES .

DREIER RACING

07.10.2015. GROBNIK 4,168 km

Practice 2 7.10.2015. 13:30 . ......

Practice (3:30:00 Time) started at 13:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Thomas Deisenhofer (6) Oliver Mller (143) Christoph Grafe
1 1:38.858 +1.003 14:56:23.404 1 1:49.588 +2.563 14:05:03.693 1 1:54.842 +5.675 13:52:02.095
2 1:38.005 +1.050 14:58:01.409 2 1:49.093 +2.068 14:06:52.786 2 1:54.392 +5.225 13:53:56.487
3 1:39.104 +2.149 14:59:40.513 3 1:47.877 +0.852 14:08:40.663 3 1:51.783 +2.616 13:55:48.270
4 1:36.955 15:01:17.468 4 1:48.496 +1.471 14:10:29.159 4 1:51.366 +2.199 13:57:39.636
5 1:50.311 +3.286 14:12:19.470 5 1:52.050 +2.883 13:59:31.686
(42) Benjamin Merz 6 1:49.324 +2.299 14:14:08.794 6 5:05.159  +3:15.992 14:04:36.845
1 1-46.460 +5.369 14:19:29.159 7 1:48.304 +1.279 14:15:57.098 7 1:50.898 +1.731 14:06:27.743
2 1:43.359 +2.268 14:21:12.518 8 58:15.714  +56:28.689 15:14:12.812 8 1:50.685 +1.518 14:08:18.428
3 1:42.710 +1.619 14:22:55.008 9 1:52.020 +4.995 15:16:04.832 9 1:49.370 +0.203 14:10:07.798
4 1:42.639 +1.548 14:04:37.867 10 1:54.437 +7.412 15:17:59.269 10 1:51.019 +1.852 14:11:58.817
5 38:47.256  +37.06.165  15.03:25.123 1 1:47.864 0839 15:10:47.133 " 1:50.684 +.517 14:13:49.501
6 1:44.018 +2.927 15:05:09.141 12 1:48.889 +1.864 15:21:36.022 12 1:51.049 +1.882 14:15:40.550
7 1:43.522 +2.431 15:06:52.663 13 1:48.118 +1.003  15:23:24.140 13 1:49.167 14:17:29.717
8 1:41.664 +0.573 15:08:34.327 14 1:48.583 +1.558 15:25:12.723 14 1:49.820 +0.653 14:19:19.537
9 1:41.733 +0.642 15:10:16.060 15 1:47.191 +0.166 15:26:59.914 15 54:52.773  +53:03.606 15:14:12.310
10 1:42.855 +1.764 15:11:58.915 16 1:47.171 +0.146 15:28:47.085 16 1:54.091 +4.924 15:16:06.401
1 1:41.199 +0.108 15:13:40.114 17 1:47.025 15:30:34.110 17 1:53.340 +4.173 15:17:59.741
12 33:05.910  +31:24.819  15:46:46.024 18 1:50.806 +1.639  15:19:50.547
13 1:59.970 +18.879 15:48:45.994 (189) Marvin Dames 19 1:50.055 +0.888 15:21:40.602
14 1:48.258 +7.167 15:50:34.252 1 1:56.607 +8.119 14:50:01.657 20 1:51.379 +2.212 15:23:31.981
15 1:59.537 +18.446  15:52:33.789 2 2:00.534 +12.046  14:52:02.191 21 1:50.249 +1.082  15:25:22.230
16 1:51.768 +10.677  15:54:25.557 3 1:55.574 +7.086  14:53:57.765 22 1:49.568 +0.401 15:27:11.798
17 1:45.577 +4.486 15:56:11.134 4 1:56.389 +7.901 14:55:54.154 23 1:50.432 +1.265 15:29:02.230
18 1:41.189 +0.098 15:57:52.323 5 1:55.411 +6.923 14:57:49.565 24 45:39.500  +43:50.333 16:14:41.730
19 1:41.001 15:50:33.414 6 1:52.663 +4.175 14:59:42.228 25 2:00.544 +11.377 16:16:42.274
7 1:52.188 +3.700 15:01:34.416
(156) Jure Carapina 8 1:57.409 +8.921 15:03:31.825 (118) Boris Herceg
1 147 544 +5.524 14:16:56.024 9 1:54.013 +5.525 15:05:25.838 1 1:58.842 +3.376 15:27:12.320
2 1:45.735 +3.715 14:18:41.759 10 21:31.671  +19:43.183 15:26:57.509 2 1:55.551 +0.085 15:29:07.871
3 1:45.939 +3.919 14:20:27.698 1 1:51.259 +2.771 15:28:48.768 3 1:55.567 +0.101 15:31:03.438
4 1:46.778 +4.758 14:22:14.476 12 1:51.087 +2.599 15:30:39.855 4 1:55.466 15:32:58.904
5 1:44.948 +2.928 14:23:50.424 13 1:50.827 +2.339 15:32:30.682
6 1:43.251 +1.231 14:05:42.675 14 1:49.921 +1.433 15:34:20.603 (300) Michael Sendzik
7 1:44.117 +2.097 14:27:26.792 15 4:50.831 +3:02.343 15:39:11.434 1 2:06.523 +11.049 14:15:45.221
8 1:43.488 +1.468 14:29:10.280 16 1:55.295 +6.807 15:41:06.729 2 2:03.886 +8.412 14:17:49.107
9 1:42.539 +0.519 14:30:52.819 17 1:50.285 +1.797 15:42:57.014 3 2:02.272 +6.798 14:19:51.379
10 1:42.020 14:32:34.839 18 5:49.874 +4:01.386 15:48:46.888 4 4:41.299 +2:45.825 14:24:32.678
11 50:23.029  +48:41.009 15:22:57.868 19 1:50.729 +2.241 16:50:37.617 5 2:01.140 +5.666 14:26:33.818
12 1:47.271 +5.251  15:24:45.139 20 1:56.989 +8.501  15:52:34.606 6 1:58.261 *2.787  14:28:32.079
13 1:45.628 +3.608 15:26:30.767 21 1:58.736 +10.248 15:54:33.342 7 1:57.548 +2.074 14:30:29.627
14 1:44.478 +2.458 15:28:15.245 22 1:58.015 +9.527 15:56:31.357 8 1:55.474 14:32:25.101
15 1:43.690 +1.670 15:29:58.935 23 17:29.482  +15:40.994 16:14:00.839 9 45:10.130  +43:14.656 15:17:35.231
16 1:43.332 +1.312 15:31:42.267 24 1:52.152 +3.664 16:15:52.991 10 2:00.574 +5.100 15:19:35.805
17 9:13.660  +7:31.640  15:40:55.927 25 1:49.741 #1253 16:17:42732 " 2:00.732 +5.258  15:21:36.537
18 1:43.314 +1.204 15:42:39.241 26 1:50.222 +1.734 16:19:32.954 12 1:57.959 +2.485 15:23:34.496
19 1:42 559 +0.539 15:44:21.800 27 1:50.383 +1.895 16:21:23.337 13 1:59.160 +3.686 15:25:33.656
20 1:42.998 +0.978 15:46:04.798 28 1:50.321 +1.833 16:23:13.658 14 1:58.797 +3.323 15:27:32.453
29 1:50.394 +1.906 16:25:04.052 15 2:00.399 +4.925 15:29:32.852
(33) Keoma Dreier 30 1:50.342 +1.854 16:26:54.394 16 2:00.250 +4.776 15:31:33.102
1 1:43.112 +0.922 15:56:08.264 31 1:58.280 +9.792 16:28:52.674 17 1:06:34.326  1:04:38.852 16:38:07.428
2 1:42.995 +0.805 15:57:51.250 32 1:52.786 +4.298 16:30:45.460 18 2:01.931 +6.457 16:40:09.359
3 1:42.190 15:59:33.449 33 5:29.373 +3:40.885 16:36:14.833 19 2:01.498 +6.024 16:42:10.857
4 9:47.259  +8:05.069  16:09:20.708 34 1:51.431 +2.943  16:38:06.264 20 2:01.750 +6.276  16:44:12.607
35 1:50.695 +2.207 16:39:56.959 21 2:00.727 +5.253 16:46:13.334
(135) Marc Cedli 36 1:50.078 +1.590 16:41:47.037 22 1:59.446 +3.972 16:48:12.780
1 1:51.564 +4.791 13:58:05.543 37 1:49.387 +0.899 16:43:36.424 23 1:59.886 +4.412 16:50:12.666
2 1:51.685 +4.912 13:59:57.228 38 1:50.614 +2.126 16:45:27.038 24 2:01.064 +5.590 16:52:13.730
3 1:46.773 14:01:44.001 39 1:50.050 +1.562 16:47:17.088 25 2:08.786 +13.312 16:54:22.516
4 49:20.288  +47:33515  14:51:04.289 40 1:49.456 *0.968  16:49:06.544
5 1:49.566 +2793  14:52:53.855 41 1:49.553 +1.085  16:50:56.097 (66) Siegfried Schafer
6 1:47.717 +0.944 14:54:41.572 42 1:49.196 +0.708 16:52:45.293 1 2:04.943 +6.981 13:50:04.685
7 1:52.111 +5.338 14:56:33.683 43 1:48.488 16:54:33.781 2 2:04.928 +6.966 13:52:09.613
8 1:49.945 +3.172 14:58:23.628 44 2:00.357 +11.869 16:56:34.138 3 2:02.437 +4.475 13:54:12.050
9 1:47.335 +0.562 15:00:10.963 45 1:50.503 +2.015 16:58:24.641 4 2:01.089 +3.127 13:56:13.139
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e DIETES .

DREIER RACING

07.10.2015. GROBNIK 4,168 km

Practice 2 7.10.2015. 13:30 . ......

Practice (3:30:00 Time) started at 13:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:02.933 +4.971 13:58:16.072 1 2:12.283 +5.329 14:23:24.960
6 2:00.226 +2.264 14:00:16.298 2 2:09.555 +2.601 14:25:34.515
e 2:02.881 +4.919 14:02:19.179 3 2:08.800 +1.846 14:27:43.315
8 50:46.488  +57:48.526 15:02:05.667 4 2:07.927 +0.973 14:29:51.242
9 2:04.892 +6.930 15:04:10.559 5 2:08.430 +1.476 14:31:59.672

10 1:59.865 +1.903 15:06:10.424 6 2:07.514 +0.560 14:34:07.186

11 1:59.036 +1.074 15:08:09.460 7 2:06.954 14:36:14.140

12 1:59.727 +1.765 15:10:09.187 8 57:37.225 +55:30.271 15:33:51.365

13 1:58.450 +0.488 15:12:07.637

14 1:58.653 +0.691 15:14:06.290

15 40:26.695 +38:28.733 15:54:32.985

16 1:57.962 15:56:30.947

17 2:00.243 +2.281 15:58:31.190

(43) Florian Fischer
1 2:14.912 +16.746 13:46:11.652
2 2:08.980 +10.814 13:48:20.632
3 2:03.696 +5.530 13:50:24.328
4 2:02.455 +4.289 13:52:26.783
5 2:03.010 +4.844 13:54:29.793
6 2:01.759 +3.593 13:56:31.552
7 59:22.550 +57:24.384 14:55:54.102
8 2:02.864 +4.698 14:57:56.966
9 2:00.356 +2.190 14:59:57.322

10 1:58.638 +0.472 15:01:55.960

1 2:24.673 +26.507 15:04:20.633

12 1:59.495 +1.329 15:06:20.128

13 40:26.562 +38:28.396 15:46:46.690

14 2:00.121 +1.955 15:48:46.811

15 2:00.337 +2.171 15:50:47.148

16 1:59.169 +1.003 15:52:46.317

17 2:02.899 +4.733 15:54:49.216

18 2:06.374 +8.208 15:56:55.590

19 1:58.166 15:58:53.756

20 28:57.073 +26:58.907 16:27:50.829

21 2:01.765 +3.599 16:29:52.594

22 2:01.429 +3.263 16:31:54.023

23 1:59.141 +0.975 16:33:53.164

24 2:00.006 +1.840 16:35:53.170

25 1:59.456 +1.290 16:37:52.626

(22) Jakob Sendzik
1 2:09.384 +10.368 14:10:05.408
2 2:04.956 +5.940 14:12:10.364
3 2:04.712 +5.696 14:14:15.076
4 2:03.931 +4.915 14:16:19.007
5 2:01.288 +2.272 14:18:20.295
6 59:16.385 +57:17.369 15:17:36.680
7 2:00.897 +1.881 156:19:37.577
8 2:00.053 +1.037 15:21:37.630
9 2:01.845 +2.829 15:23:39.475

10 2:03.894 +4.878 15:25:43.369

11 44:11.358 +42:12.342 16:09:54.727

12 2:02.561 +3.545 16:11:57.288

13 2:03.141 +4.125 16:14:00.429

14 24:05.579 +22:06.563 16:38:06.008

15 2:01.975 +2.959 16:40:07.983

16 2:01.290 +2.274 16:42:09.273

17 2:02.425 +3.409 16:44:11.698

18 2:01.852 +2.836 16:46:13.550

19 1:59.198 +0.182 16:48:12.748

20 1:59.016 16:50:11.764

21 2:00.695 +1.679 16:52:12.459

22 2:09.649 +10.633 16:54:22.108

(222) Marion Liebold
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